1°
20
30
4°
5o
6°
70
ge
9°
10°
11°
12°
A
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°
25°

¢ CENTRAL
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Nome
TRIMANIA
WINTER
TORNADO
CATATAU
VALENTE
AVALANCHE
POPAYE
LOBAO
VELOZ
BALA NO ALVO
BIG BOY
BT9
XAVANTE
PASSA TEMPO
MARIMBONDO
PASSA TEMPO
PAVAROTTI
SAFARI
MARRENTO
DE MOLODIA
FENIX
DOMINIQUE
VENTANIA
CIGANO
CAVALEIRO

Anilha
030638
068960
069967
061650
007509
358062
142705
032474
071015
025573
549927
433201
120630
675456
149285
023636
001608
220743
632101
287476
2079
254390
361620
364909
220617

Dono

VALTER ZIMMERMANN

EDINEI WINER
EDER
MANOEL
ALEX
JUNIOR
MOACIR VIEIRA
EDERE.
CRISTOVINHO
ELTON
EVERTON CAMPOS
ZEZO
SILVERIO
PANDA
LUCIANO DA SILVA
MAURICIO
DIOGO ROSA
MARQUES
ANSELMO
MARIO
FRANCIEL
SERIO
MANOEL
ALLYSSON RENATO
VITORIO

TRINCA FERRO 08/12/2019
AOB - Barra Velha

Cidade

NAVEGANTES

PICARRAS

10/15 min
0/228
0/198
0/192
0/190
0/164
0/162
0/161
0/160
0/160
0/156
0/149
0/146
0/138
0/137
0/136
0/130
0/125
0/124
0/124
0/121
0/121
0/120
0/118
0/114
0/113

Pontos
250
240
230
220
210
200
190
180
170
160
150
140
130
120
110
100
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